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ISSUES/PROGRAMS LISTS

10/4/17 Wednesday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: Alton Police Chief Jake Simmons and Terry Buhs discussing upcoming domestic violence at
the Alton Amphitheater

10/5/17 Thursday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: Madison County Coroner Steve Nonn discussing opiod epidemic status in Madison County and
recent overdose statistics

10/10/17 Tuesday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest: Mark Ellebracht did a live broadcast from Alton High School Career Fair and interviewed
several local business owners and students discussing career planning.

10/16/17 Monday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: Spokesperson for Alton Halloween Parade, Steve Schwarts discussig the 101* annual
Halloween Parade.

11/2/17 Thursday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest: Al Womack, Executive Director of the Alton Boys and Girls Club discussing upcoming wine
tasting event and capital campaign.

11/7/17 Tuesday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: Madison County Sheriff John Lakin discussing holiday safety tips on the roads and tips for
being safe when making purchases on the internet.

11/16/17 Tuesday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest: Salvation Army Kettle Coordinator Greg Gelzinnis discussing upcoming kettle campaign and
events associated with the campaign.

12/4/17 Tuesday 10a-11a Let's Talk
Guest: Erin Smith from the United Way office and Linda White from Children's Home and Aid
discussing community Christmas campaign.

12/4/17 Tuesday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: United States Congressman Rodney Davis on discussing ins and outs of proposed new tax
code.

12/7/17 Thursday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: Executive Director Rick Jun and Board Chairman Carol Metzler from the Alton Area Animal
Shelter discussing the perils of giving pets as gifts for Christmas.

12/18/17 Monday 11a-12p Let's Talk
Guest: Robert Stephan, public relations director for the Liberty Bank Alton amphitheater recapping the
2017 summer concert season and previewing upcoming events for 2018.



